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Hill House
Playing Field

Pen Cottage

The Nook
Lyncott

Penhill Cottage
Glenside

Bellevue
Thistlebout
Glenyore

Sursum Corda
Valley View
Southfold Cottage
Fold Cottage
Candle Cottage
The Old Vicarage
Orchard House
Wayside

Newlyn

2 Grassgill Cottages
Barn Cottage

3-4 Grassgill Cottages<_ C
hantry Caravap Park

Bartle

Leyton Cottage
Hillside
Peachums
Woodlands
Garth Heads

1-6 Grassgill
9-10 Grassgill
7-8 Grassgill
Grassgill House
The Old Smithy
Hazel Cottage
Myrtle Cottage
Eastlynn
Lawnscott
Hazeldene
Sibford Ferris
Ivydene

1-2 Ivydene Cottages
Grassgill Farm
Hope Cottage
Lilac Cottage
West Witton Farm
Sunny Brae
Cherryville
Cherry Tree End
Cherrytree Cottage
Cherrylea
Beacon View
Beacon Fields
Rose Cottage
Fox and Hounds
Catheral Hall
Catlow Hall
Penview
Smothits

Kitten Cottage
Post Office
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95
96

86

Tatcham Cottage
Penhill Cottage
Bramley Cottage
The Hollies East
The Hollies

Little Spigot
Ellerton Garth

The Old Reading Room
The Chalet

Pond Cottage

Pond House
Pondside Cottage
Dale View

Rose Cottage
Pengarth

Kellar Cottage
Gatesgarth

1-10 Chantry Garth
Welbeck

Clumber Cottage
Brook Cottage
Chatsworth Cottage
Kagram House
Sheila’s Cottage
Hildasgarth

Melrose

Wynbury Cottage
Langthwaite Cottage
Wynbury

Wynbury Stables
Oak Tree Farm
New Harenda Farm
1-4 Old School Close
5-6 Old School Close
7-8 Old School Close
1-4 Old School House
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

9-10 Old School Close
Sunnyholme

2 Sunnyholme
West End Cottage
1-4 Chestnut Garth
The Barn House
Bolton Dene

Glen Cottage

East View
Wensleydale Heifer
Holme Cottage
Rose Cottage
Kingston

Ghyll Edge

Hall Garth
Sunnymead
Ghyllholme
Carden Cottage
Ghyllholme Cottage
The Bungalow
Arngill

High Garth

Village Hall

Cote Gill

St Bartholomew’s Church

Loaning Cottage
Trinity Cottage
Kearton Cottage
George’s Cottage
Methodist Chapel
Chantry Cottage
Barnholme

Chantry Farm
Chantry Farm Cottage
‘Whitecroft

The Beacon

The Old Star
Greystones
Grasmere

Dairy Cottage
Prospect Farm House
Hunters Garth
Sunniside

Penhill House

West Witton

141 Penhill Barn
142 Abbotsleigh

143 Preston View
144 Victoria House
145 East End Cottage
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Abbotsleigh. . . ... ... 142
Arngill . . .. cee 117
Barn Cottage. .21
Barnholme. . . . . 128
The Barn House . . 102
Bartle. . .. ... .23
The Beacon. . .132
Beacon Fields 52
Beacon View . 51
Bellevue . . . ........ 8
Bramley Cottage. 63
Brook Cottage . . . 81
Bolton Dene . . . .103
The Bungalow . . . . . . .116
Candle Cottage . .. ... 15
Carden Cottage . . . . .. 114
Catheral Hall. . . 55
Catlow Hall . 56
The Chalet. . . . 69
Chantry Cottage. . . . . .127
Chantry Farm. . . . ... 129
Chantry Farm Cottage . . 130
1-10 Chantry Garth. . . . .78
Chatsworth Cottage. . . . -82
Cherrylea. . . . ...... 50
Cherrytree Cottage . . . . 49
Cherry TreeEnd . . . .. 48
Cherryville. . . . ..... 47
1-4 Chestnut Garth . . . .101
Clumber Cottage . . . . . 80
CoteGill . . ........ 120
Dairy Cottage ... 136
Dale View. . . .. ..... 73
East End Cottage . . . . . 145
Eastlynn . . . . 36
East View, . . 105
Ellerton Garth 67
Fold Cottage. . . 14
Fox and Hounds. . . . . . 54
Garth Heads. . . 28
Gatesgarth. . . ...... 77
George’s Cottage . . . . . 125
Ghyll Edge

Ghyllholme.
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Ghyllholme Cottage. . . .

Glen Cottage. . . .
Glenside
Glenyore . . . . ..
Grasmere. . . . ..
1-6 Grassgill . . . .
7-8 Grassgill . . . .
9-10 Grassgill . . .

2 Grassgill Cottages. .
3-4 Grassgill Cottages.

Grassgill Farm. . .
Grassgill House . .
Greystones. . . . .
Hall. . .......
HallGarth. . . ..
Hazel Cottage . . .
Hazeldene
High Garth. . . . .
Hildasgarth. . . . .
Hill House

The Hollies East . .
Holme Cottage. . .
Hope Cottage. . . .
Hunters Garth. . .

22

25

F 12 11 10
15
13
23
D A
26
Pen Cottage . . . ...... 3
Pengarth. ......... 75
PenhilBarn. ....... 141
Penhill Cottage, . . ... .. 6
Penhill Cottage, . . . ... 62
Penhill House . . .. ... 140
Penview, . . . .. ..... 57
Playing Field. . . . ... .. 2
Pond Cottage, . . .. ... 70
Pond House . ....... 71
Pondside Cottage . . . . . 72
Post Office.. . . ...... 60
Preston View. . . .. ... 143
Prospect Farm House . . . 137
Rose Cottage. . . .. ... 53
Kearton Cottage. . . . . . 124 Rose Cottage. . . . . ... 74
Kellar Cottage. . . . ... 76 Rose Cottage. . . ..... 108
Kingston . . . . ...... 109 Sheila’s Cottage . . . . . . 84
Kitten Cottage. . . . ... 59 Sibford Ferris . . . . ... 39
Langthwaite Cottage . . . 88 Smothits . . ........ 58
Lawnscott . . . ...... 37 Southfold Cottage. . . . . 13
Leyton Cottage, . . . . .. 24 St Bartholomew’s Church 121
Lilac Cottage. . . .. ... 44 Sunniside. . . . ... ... 139
Little Spigot . . . .. ... 66 SunnyBrae. ........ 46
Loaning Cottage. . . . . . 122 Sunnyholme . . ... ... 98
Lyncott. . . ......... 5 2Sunnyholme . ...... 99
Melrose. . . . ... .... 86 Sunnymead. ........ 112
Methodist Chapel . . . . . 126 Sursum Corda. ... ... 11
Myrtle Cottage, . . . . .. 35 Tatcham Cottage . . . . . 61
New Harenda Farm. . . . 92 Thistlebout. . . . ... ... 9
Newlyn........... 19 Trinity Cottage . ... .. 123
TheNook. . . ........ 4 Valley View . . ...... 12
Oak Tree Farm . . . ... 91 Victoria House. . . . . .. 144
The Old Reading Room. . 68 VillageHall. . . ...... 119
1-4 Old School Close. . . . 93 Wayside . .
5-6 Old School Close. . . . 94 Welbeck
7-8 Old School Close. . . . 95 Wensleydale Heifer . . . . 106
9-10 Old School Close. . . 97 West End Cottage. . . . . 100
1-4 Old School House . . . 96 West Witton Farm. . . . . 45
The Old Smithy . . . ... 33 Whitecroft. . . ...... 131
The Old Star. . . ..... 133 Woodlands. . . ...... 27
The Old Vicarage . . . . . 16 Wynbury. ......... 89
Orchard House. . . . . .. 17 Wynbury Cottage . . . . . 87
Peachums. . . . ...... 26 Wynbury Stables . . . .. 90



